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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 7 Delannoy C. / Giroud D.

Pass 12 2:21.162 1 2:21.162 *

Pass 38 4:40.591 2 2:19.429 *

Pass 63 6:59.627 3 2:19.036 *

Pass 89 9:18.481 4 2:18.854 *

Pass 114 11:39.132 5 2:20.651

Pass 140 14:00.775 6 2:21.643

Pass 164 16:21.316 7 2:20.541

Pass 188 18:41.450 8 2:20.134

Pass 213 21:04.416 9 2:22.966

No 8 Laur H. / Ferrieu ML.

Pass 5 2:10.957 1 2:10.957 *

Pass 32 4:24.594 2 2:13.637

Pass 58 6:38.333 3 2:13.739

Pass 84 8:51.661 4 2:13.328

Pass 109 11:04.852 5 2:13.191

Pass 134 13:17.543 6 2:12.691

Pass 157 15:34.430 7 2:16.887

Pass 182 17:49.161 8 2:14.731

Pass 205 20:03.358 9 2:14.197

No 10 Durand Ch. / Satragno J.

Pass 22 2:34.597 1 2:34.597 *

Pass 48 5:02.203 2 2:27.606 *

Pass 72 7:27.832 3 2:25.629 *

Pass 99 9:59.193 4 2:31.361

Pass 124 12:29.689 5 2:30.496

Pass 153 15:09.701 6 2:40.012

Pass 180 17:40.803 7 2:31.102

Pass 207 20:14.503 8 2:33.700

No 11 Thomas P. / Le Dantec K.

Pass 6 2:11.812 1 2:11.812 *

Pass 31 4:22.080 2 2:10.268 *

Pass 56 6:34.013 3 2:11.933

Pass 82 8:44.027 4 2:10.014 *

Pass 107 10:54.058 5 2:10.031

Pass 132 13:04.838 6 2:10.780

Pass 155 15:15.383 7 2:10.545

Pass 177 17:27.179 8 2:11.796

Pass 200 19:38.070 9 2:10.891

No 15 Ragonnet B. / Rosset A.

Pass 24 2:35.409 1 2:35.409 *

Pass 50 5:04.217 2 2:28.808 *

Pass 75 7:33.564 3 2:29.347

Pass 101 10:02.618 4 2:29.054

Pass 125 12:31.655 5 2:29.037

Pass 152 15:01.499 6 2:29.844

Pass 178 17:29.001 7 2:27.502 *

Pass 201 19:57.740 8 2:28.739

No 16 Aurin X. / Grosset J.

In 27 2:49.780 1 2:49.780

No 17 Phethean B. / Detournay N.

Pass

Pass

Pass 61 6:49.020 3 6:49.020 *

Pass 86 9:03.473 4 2:14.453 *

Pass 111 11:17.829 5 2:14.356 *

Pass 136 13:30.928 6 2:13.099 *

Pass 159 15:46.158 7 2:15.230

Pass 184 18:00.975 8 2:14.817

Pass 208 20:16.601 9 2:15.626

No 20 Richards M. / Vega M.

Pass 9 2:16.533 1 2:16.533 *

Pass 35 4:30.139 2 2:13.606 *

In 78 8:13.173 3 3:43.034

No 22 Wozny P. / Carre C.

Pass 16 2:26.197 1 2:26.197 *

Pass 42 4:49.483 2 2:23.286 *

Pass 68 7:13.744 3 2:24.261

Pass 95 9:37.311 4 2:23.567

Pass 120 11:59.098 5 2:21.787 *

Pass 145 14:24.571 6 2:25.473

Pass 171 16:46.965 7 2:22.394

Pass 195 19:09.892 8 2:22.927

No 30 Leboeuf B. / Leboeuf F.

Pass 14 2:23.701 1 2:23.701 *

Pass 40 4:43.160 2 2:19.459 *

Pass 65 7:03.533 3 2:20.373

Pass 91 9:22.286 4 2:18.753 *

Pass 116 11:41.572 5 2:19.286

Pass 141 14:01.543 6 2:19.971

Pass 165 16:21.556 7 2:20.013

Pass 189 18:41.493 8 2:19.937

Pass 212 21:02.054 9 2:20.561
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No 38

No 46 Verhaeghe P. / Bouyjou O.

Pass 7 2:13.059 1 2:13.059 *

Pass 33 4:26.119 2 2:13.060

Pass 59 6:39.651 3 2:13.532

Pass 85 8:54.547 4 2:14.896

Pass 110 11:09.154 5 2:14.607

Pass 135 13:24.670 6 2:15.516

Pass 158 15:40.863 7 2:16.193

Pass 183 17:55.284 8 2:14.421

Pass 206 20:10.756 9 2:15.472

No 49 Martineau JC. / Denis JM.

Pass 4 2:08.587 1 2:08.587 *

Pass 30 4:18.664 2 2:10.077

Pass 55 6:29.470 3 2:10.806

Pass 81 8:40.756 4 2:11.286

Pass 106 10:51.668 5 2:10.912

Pass 131 13:03.776 6 2:12.108

Pass 154 15:15.087 7 2:11.311

Pass 176 17:26.919 8 2:11.832

Pass 199 19:37.698 9 2:10.779

No 51 Barbi F. / Fourdachon L.

Pass 17 2:27.446 1 2:27.446 *

Pass 43 4:50.850 2 2:23.404 *

Pass 67 7:13.208 3 2:22.358 *

Pass 93 9:35.552 4 2:22.344 *

Pass 119 11:58.605 5 2:23.053

Pass 144 14:21.124 6 2:22.519

Pass 169 16:44.335 7 2:23.211

Pass 193 19:05.876 8 2:21.541 *

No 64 Dufaur M. / Lambert N.

Pass 26 2:41.393 1 2:41.393 *

Pass 52 5:14.404 2 2:33.011 *

Pass 77 7:49.131 3 2:34.727

Pass 103 10:23.726 4 2:34.595

Pass 130 13:00.409 5 2:36.683

Pass 175 17:18.823 6 4:18.414

Pass 204 20:01.001 7 2:42.178

No 71 Villette O. / Villette G.

Pass 11 2:18.629 1 2:18.629 *

Pass 37 4:34.092 2 2:15.463 *

Pass 62 6:49.120 3 2:15.028 *

Pass 88 9:04.861 4 2:15.741

Pass 113 11:18.842 5 2:13.981 *

Pass 137 13:33.626 6 2:14.784

Pass 160 15:48.704 7 2:15.078

Pass 185 18:03.188 8 2:14.484

Pass 209 20:18.881 9 2:15.693

No 72 Bigot JC. / Davoust P.

Pass 8 2:15.277 1 2:15.277 *

Pass 34 4:26.457 2 2:11.180 *

Pass 57 6:37.227 3 2:10.770 *

Pass 83 8:49.790 4 2:12.563

Pass 108 11:02.870 5 2:13.080

Pass 133 13:15.285 6 2:12.415

Pass 156 15:30.986 7 2:15.701

Pass 181 17:45.245 8 2:14.259

Pass 203 20:00.362 9 2:15.117

No 73 Dormal M. / Szendroî Ph.

Pass 2 2:04.687 1 2:04.687 **

Pass 28 4:09.256 2 2:04.569 *

Pass 53 6:14.183 3 2:04.927

Pass 79 8:19.975 4 2:05.792

Pass 104 10:25.239 5 2:05.264

Pass 127 12:32.076 6 2:06.837

Pass 147 14:38.413 7 2:06.337

Pass 168 16:43.816 8 2:05.403

Pass 190 18:47.515 9 2:03.699 *

No 78 Pietu JC. / Pietu O.

Pass 25 2:35.868 1 2:35.868 *

Pass 49 5:03.661 2 2:27.793 *

Pass 74 7:31.522 3 2:27.861

Pass 98 9:55.705 4 2:24.183 *

Pass 123 12:20.980 5 2:25.275

Pass 150 14:46.582 6 2:25.602

Pass 174 17:10.115 7 2:23.533 *

Pass 198 19:35.051 8 2:24.936

No 79 Lambert E. / Lambert H.

Pass 21 2:33.587 1 2:33.587 *

Pass 45 4:53.837 2 2:20.250 *

Pass 69 7:14.944 3 2:21.107

Pass 94 9:36.294 4 2:21.350

Pass 118 11:56.384 5 2:20.090 *

Pass 142 14:17.809 6 2:21.425

Pass 166 16:42.189 7 2:24.380

Pass 194 19:07.106 8 2:24.917
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No 82 Lacour D. / Lacour B.

Pass 3 2:05.713 1 2:05.713 *

Pass 29 4:11.344 2 2:05.631 *

Pass 54 6:17.386 3 2:06.042

Pass 80 8:23.479 4 2:06.093

Pass 105 10:29.125 5 2:05.646

Pass 129 12:34.628 6 2:05.503 *

Pass 149 14:39.717 7 2:05.089 *

Pass 170 16:44.359 8 2:04.642 *

Pass 191 18:49.799 9 2:05.440

No 88 Roos JJ. / Roos K.

Pass 13 2:23.124 1 2:23.124 *

Pass 39 4:42.628 2 2:19.504 *

Pass 64 7:01.765 3 2:19.137 *

Pass 90 9:21.131 4 2:19.366

Pass 115 11:40.581 5 2:19.450

Pass 139 13:59.703 6 2:19.122 *

Pass 163 16:19.935 7 2:20.232

Pass 187 18:39.593 8 2:19.658

Pass 211 20:59.329 9 2:19.736

No 91 Claisse L. / Claisse L.

Pass 20 2:32.889 1 2:32.889 *

Pass 46 5:01.442 2 2:28.553 *

Pass 73 7:30.863 3 2:29.421

Pass 100 10:00.418 4 2:29.555

Pass 128 12:32.186 5 2:31.768

In 162 15:50.324 6 3:18.138

No 102 Thoulouze B. / Mestack L.

Pass 18 2:27.961 1 2:27.961 *

Pass 44 4:52.052 2 2:24.091 *

Pass 70 7:19.778 3 2:27.726

Pass 96 9:46.108 4 2:26.330

Pass 121 12:13.075 5 2:26.967

Pass 146 14:37.386 6 2:24.311

Pass 173 17:04.120 7 2:26.734

Pass 197 19:30.612 8 2:26.492

No 121 Le Dantec P. / Bourges L.

Pass 10 2:17.535 1 2:17.535 *

Pass 36 4:32.865 2 2:15.330 *

Pass 60 6:48.762 3 2:15.897

Pass 87 9:04.460 4 2:15.698

Pass 112 11:18.014 5 2:13.554 *

Pass 138 13:34.132 6 2:16.118

Pass 161 15:49.253 7 2:15.121

Pass 186 18:03.659 8 2:14.406

Pass 210 20:19.157 9 2:15.498

No 123 Lainé D. / Dakskobler T.

Pass 23 2:34.931 1 2:34.931 *

Pass 51 5:04.792 2 2:29.861 *

Pass 76 7:34.347 3 2:29.555 *

Pass 102 10:02.935 4 2:28.588 *

Pass 126 12:31.866 5 2:28.931

Pass 151 15:01.229 6 2:29.363

Pass 179 17:30.000 7 2:28.771

Pass 202 19:58.597 8 2:28.597

No 130 Lelièvre M. / Renard S.

Pass 19 2:30.608 1 2:30.608 *

Pass

Pass 71 7:24.956 3 7:24.956

Pass 97 9:51.311 4 2:26.355 *

Pass 122 12:16.249 5 2:24.938 *

Pass 148 14:38.799 6 2:22.550 *

Pass 172 17:01.254 7 2:22.455 *

Pass 196 19:24.367 8 2:23.113

No 160 Gledel R. / Lebeau R.

Pass 15 2:25.873 1 2:25.873 *

Pass 41 4:48.905 2 2:23.032 *

Pass 66 7:11.393 3 2:22.488 *

Pass 92 9:34.181 4 2:22.788

Pass 117 11:55.662 5 2:21.481 *

Pass 143 14:19.672 6 2:24.010

Pass 167 16:42.390 7 2:22.718

Pass 192 19:04.266 8 2:21.876


